
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201210040003
80670

10/04/2012
01:08:20

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201210040003
80710

10/04/2012
01:08:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 125 Lot#:91
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201210040003
80730

10/04/2012
01:08:26

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201211070004
27760

11/07/2012
09:47:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

36 95 Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

201211070004
27760

11/07/2012
09:47:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee AGREEMENT VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

36 95 Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

201211090004
32400

11/09/2012
01:29:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

38 24 Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMNET
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201211280004
55340

11/28/2012
03:46:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 125 Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO



201212070004
69700

12/07/2012
02:28:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:110
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201212070004
69760

12/07/2012
02:28:43

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201212070004
69820

12/07/2012
02:28:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:41
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201212070004
69900

12/07/2012
02:28:57

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201212070004
69880

12/07/2012
02:28:55

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201212070004
69920

12/07/2012
02:28:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP



201212070004
69940

12/07/2012
02:29:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
OT AMENDED
MAP

201212110004
73900

12/11/2012
11:30:38

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 37 Lot#:47
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE 5

201212110004
73880

12/11/2012
11:30:36

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 39 130 Lot#:35
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201202020000
39220

02/02/2012
10:00:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:53
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201202020000
39240

02/02/2012
10:02:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 39 130 Lot#:36
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201202030000
40890

02/03/2012
08:19:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:117
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES THE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201202030000
40960

02/03/2012
08:19:58

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:36
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES THE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201202170000
59000

02/17/2012
10:07:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201202170000
59840

02/17/2012
01:55:21

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201202170000
59860

02/17/2012
01:55:23

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201202170000
59900

02/17/2012
01:55:27

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:53
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201202170000
59920

02/17/2012
01:55:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:116
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203220000
98780

03/22/2012
10:10:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201203220000
98840

03/22/2012
10:11:05

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:105
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203220000
98860

03/22/2012
10:11:07

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:102
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203260001
03370

03/26/2012
03:12:10

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:55
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201204040001
16000

04/04/2012
02:25:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42 60 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:48
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX


