Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201210040003 80670	10/04/2012 01:08:20	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201210040003 80710	10/04/2012 01:08:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	125		Lot#:91 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201210040003 80730	10/04/2012 01:08:26	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	24		Lot#:93 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201211070004 27760	11/07/2012 09:47:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			36	95		Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
201211070004 27760	11/07/2012 09:47:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			36	95		Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
201211090004 32400	11/09/2012 01:29:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC			38	24		Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMNET TO THE AMENDED MAP
201211280004 55340	11/28/2012 03:46:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	125		Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO

201212070004 69700	12/07/2012 02:28:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:110 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201212070004 69760	12/07/2012 02:28:43	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201212070004 69820	12/07/2012 02:28:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:41 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201212070004 69900	12/07/2012 02:28:57	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:93 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201212070004 69880	12/07/2012 02:28:55	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:93 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201212070004 69920	12/07/2012 02:28:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP

201212070004 69940	12/07/2012 02:29:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT OT AMENDED MAP
201212110004 73900	12/11/2012 11:30:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	37		Lot#:47 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE 5
201212110004 73880	12/11/2012 11:30:36	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		39	130		Lot#:35 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201202020000 39220	02/02/2012 10:00:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:53 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201202020000 39240	02/02/2012 10:02:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		39	130		Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201202030000 40890	02/03/2012 08:19:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:117 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES THE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201202030000 40960	02/03/2012 08:19:58	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES THE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201202170000 59000	02/17/2012 10:07:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:43 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201202170000 59840	02/17/2012 01:55:21	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:43 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201202170000 59860	02/17/2012 01:55:23	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:43 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201202170000 59900	02/17/2012 01:55:27	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:53 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201202170000 59920	02/17/2012 01:55:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee		COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:116 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98780	03/22/2012 10:10:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:9 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201203220000 98840	03/22/2012 10:11:05	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:105 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98860	03/22/2012 10:11:07	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:102 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203260001 03370	03/26/2012 03:12:10	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:55 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201204040001 16000	04/04/2012 02:25:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:48 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX